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AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 
Phillip Johnson AAE 2006 2-0277 ext 237 MS 2132 PHIL.JOHNSON@ttu.edu 
Chance Brooks AFS 2007 2-1003 MS 2162 CHANCE.BROOKS@ttu.edu 
David Doerfert AEC 2007 2-2816 MS 2131 DAVID.DOERFERT@ttu.edu 
Gad Perry RWF 2007 2-2842 ext 228 MS 2125 GAD.PERRY@ttu.edu 
Alon Kvashny LA 2008 2-2858 MS 2121 ALON.KVASHNY@ttu.edu 
 

ARCHITECTURE 
Elizabeth Louden ARCH 2007 2-3136 ext 241 MS 2091 ELIZABETH.LOUDEN@ttu.edu 
James T. Davis ARCH 2008 2-2757 MS 2091 JAMES.DAVIS@ttu.edu 
Matthew Gallegos ARCH 2008 2-3136 ext 238 MS 2091 MATTHEW.GALLEGOS@ttu.edu 
 

ARTS & SCIENCES      
Charlotte Dunham SOC 2006 2-2401 ext 226 MS 1012 CHARLOTTE.DUNHAM@ttu.edu 
John Howe HIST 2006 2-1004 ext 233 MS 1013 JOHN.HOWE@ttu.edu 
Walt Schaller PHIL 2006 2-0373 ext 330 MS 3092 WALTER.SCHALLER@ttu.edu 
James Carr BIO SCI 2007 2-2715 MS 3131 JAMES.CARR@ttu.edu 
Lance Drager MATH 2007 2-1429 MS 1042 DRAGER@math.ttu.edu 
Sean Grass ENGL 2007 2-2500 ext 277 MS 3091 SEAN.GRASS@ttu.edu 
Melanie Hart HESS 2007 2-3361 MS 1121 MELANIE.HART@ttu.edu 
John Miller HESS 2007 2-3361 MS 3011 JOHN.MILLER@ttu.edu 
Charles Myles PHYS 2007 2-3768 MS 1051 CHARLEY.MYLES@ttu.edu 
Masha Rahnama ECO & GEO 2007 2-2201 MS 1014 M.RAHNAMAMOGHADAM@ttu.edu 

Michael Smucker HESS 2007 2-3361 MS 1121 MICHAEL.SMUCKER@ttu.edu 
Magdelena Toda MATH 2007 2-2566 MS 1042 MAGDA.TODA@ttu.edu 
Rhonda Boros HESS 2008 2-3335 MS 3011 RL.BOROS@ttu.edu 
Paul Carlson HIST 2008 2-2573 MS 1013 PAUL.CARLSON@ttu.edu 
Bruce Daniels HIST 2008 2-1004 ext 230 MS 1013 BRUCE.DANIELS@ttu.edu 
Charles Grair CMLL 2008 2-0564 MS 2074 CHARLES.GRAIR@ttu.edu 
Heidi Grappendorf HESS 2008 2-3361 ext 403 MS 1121 HEIDI.GRAPPENDORF@ttu.edu 
Miles Kimball ENGL 2008 2-2500 ext 227 MS 3091 MILES.KIMBALL@ttu.edu 
Satomi Niwayama CHEM 2008 2-3067 MS 1061 SATOMI.NIWAYAMA@ttu.edu 
Jose Santos CMLL 2008 2-1556 MS 2071 JOSE.SANTOS@ttu.edu 
 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Jeffrey Mercer BA 2006 2-3365 MS 2101 JEFFREY.MERCER@ttu.edu 
Scott Hein BA 2007 2-3433 MS 2101 ODHEN@ba.ttu.edu 
Ronald Bremer BA 2008 2-2170 MS 2101 RONALD.BREMER@ttu.edu 
Robert Ritchey BA 2008 2-3956 MS 2101 ROBERT.RITCHEY@ttu.edu 
 

EDUCATION 
Arturo Olivarez EDUC 2007 2-1997 ext 293 MS 1071 ARTURO.OLIVAREZ@ttu.edu 
Mary France Agnello EDUC 2008 2-1997  MS 1071 MARYFRANCIS.AGNELLO@ttu.edu 

Joann Klinker EDUC 2008 2-1997 ext 238 MS 1071 JOANN.KLINKER@ttu.edu 
Nancy Maushak EDUC 2008 2-1997 ext MS 1071 NANCY.MAUSHAK@ttu.edu 
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ENGINEERING 
Andrew Jackson CE 2006 2-2801 ext 230 MS 1023 ANDREW.JACKSON@ttu.edu 
Larry Masten ENTC 2006 2-3528 ext 232 MS 3107 LARRY.MASTEN@ttu.edu 
Eric Sinzinger CS 2006 2-3527 MS 3104 ERIC.SINZINGER@ttu.edu 
Terry R. Collins IE 2007 2-3543 MS 3061 TERRY.COLLINS@ttu.edu 
Gopal Lakhani CS 2007 2-1189 MS 3104 GOPAL.LAKHANI@ttu.edu 
Chris Letchford CE 2007 2-3476 ext 328 MS 1023 CHRIS.LETCHFORD@ttu.edu 
Uzi Mann CHEM 2008 2-4086 MS 3121 UMANN@ttu.edu 
David Thompson CE 2008 2-3485 MS 1023 DAVID.THOMPSON@ttu.edu 
 

HUMAN SCIENCES 
Alan Reifman HDFS 2006 2-3000 ext 274 MS 1162 ALAN.REIFMAN@ttu.edu 
Cherif Amor MEDCE 2007 2-3050 ext 328 MS 1162 CHERIF.AMOR@ttu.edu 
Shane Blum ENRHIM 2007 2-3068 MS 1162 SHANE.BLUM@ttu.edu 
Brent Shriver ENRHIM 2008 2-3068 ext 242 MS 1162 BRENT.SHRIVER@ttu.edu 
 

LAW 
Rosemary Dillon LAW 2008 2-3793 MS 0004 ROSEMARY.DILLON@ttu.edu 
Angela Laughlin LAW 2008 2-3793 MS 0004 ANGELA.LAUGHLIN@ttu.edu 
Vaughn James LAW 2008 2-3793 MS 0004 VAUGHN.JAMES@ttu.edu 
 

LIBRARY 
Tai Kreidler SW COL 2007 2-2236 MS 1041 TAI.KREIDLER@ttu.edu 
Jennifer Spurrier SW COL 2007 2-3749 MS 1041 JENNIFER.SPURRIER@ttu.edu 
Lynn Whitfield LIB 2007 2-8675 MS 0002 LYNN.WHITFIELD@ttu.edu 
 

MASS COMMUNICATIONS 
Todd Chambers MCOM 2007 2-6500 MS 3082 TODD.CHAMBERS@ttu.edu 
Jimmie Reeves  MCOM    2007    2-3385       MS 3082 JIMMIE.REEVES@ttu.edu 
Judy Oskam  MCOM    2008    2-6500 ext 258     MS 3082 JUDY.OSKAM@ttu.edu 
   

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 
Lisa Garner MUSIC 2006 2-2270 ext 259 MS 2033 LISA.GARNER@ttu.edu 
Bill Gelber TH & D 2006 2-3601 MS 2061 BILL.GELBER@ttu.edu 
Richard Meek  MUSIC    2006     2-2270 ext 252     MS 2033 R.MEEK@ttu.edu 
Jane Ann Wilson MUSIC    2007    2-2270         MS 2033 JANE.A.WILSON@ttu.edu 
Genevieve Durham TH & D    2008    2-3601       MS 2061 GENEVIEVE.DURHAM@ttu.edu 
 
SENATORS AT-LARGE 
Clifton Ellis ARCH 2006 2-3136 ext 244 MS 2091 CLIFTON.ELLIS@ttu.edu 
Aretha Marbley EDUC 2006 2-1997 ext 268 MS 1071 ARETHA.MARBLEY@ttu.edu 
Linda Donahue TH & D 2007 2-3601 ext 225 MS 2061 LINDA.DONAHUE@ttu.edu 
Audra Morse CE 2007 2-2801 ext 284 MS 1023 AUDRA.MORSE@coe.ttu.edu 
James H. Smith AEC 2007 2-2816 ext 234 MS 2131 JAMES.H.SMITH@ttu.edu 
Joseph Tombs MEDCE 2007 2-3050 MS 1162 JOE.TOMBS@ttu.edu 
Christine Alvarado AFS 2008 2-1475 MS 2141 CHRISTINE.ALVARDO@ttu.edu 
Lawrence Mayer POLS 2008 2-4046 MS 1015 LAWRENCE.MAYER@ttu.edu 
Rosa Sheets Hernandez EDUC 2008 2-1997 ext MS 1071 ROSA.SHEETS@ttu.edu 
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